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Ergebnisse:

Sonnewalde I 831 Hörlitz I 1051 Cantdorf I 831
Bohlen, Marco 112 187 187 Engel, Sven 143 249 249 Bruck, Karsten 87 192 192
Pohl, Bernd 95 191 378 Schneider, Dirk 125 238 487 Dumke, Karsten 110 217 409
Schnee, Bernd 127 231 609 Fionzek, Frank 124 257 744 Kahle, Jens 107 214 623
Spiering, Veit 112 222 831 Schneider, Felix 145 307 1051 Wille, Robert 109 208 831

Hörlitz II 840 Forst I 934 Bohsdorf I 1057
Preusche, Kay 120 209 209 Adolf, Thomas 132 272 272 Koall, Olaf 133 281 281
Bienek, Wolfgang 92 174 383 Hanschke, Manfred 99 207 479 Sonnabend, Ingo 133 262 543
Kassner, Dirk 134 234 617 Schulz, Sven 113 243 722 Philipp, Ronny 138 269 812
Treuger, Horst 100 223 840 Bassy, Jan 87 212 934 Fischer, Hartmut 116 245 1057

Krauschwitz I 917 Schw. Pumpe/Terpe I 1028 Tschernitz I 1209
Rosenstengel, Jürgen 113 223 223 Schober, Marcel 138 261 261 Säglitz, Dirk 161 294 294
Seering, Uwe 78 202 425 Marusch, Manfred 144 279 540 Gürbig, Reinhard 144 292 586
Stiller, Rico 140 258 683 Filter, Mario 142 264 804 Drobig, Paul 147 285 871
Kunz, Benno 119 234 917 Richter, Ralf 119 224 1028 Thomas, Christoph 171 338 1209
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